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7" SLALOM FAVALE-CASTELLO

CLASSIFICA DELLA 3" GARA
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GEN GR CL NR  LICENZA
1 1 1 74 92472
2 1 1 41 242687
3 2 2 42 339026
4 3 3 43 6179
5 1 1 85 229869
6 1 1 9 351346
7 2 2 14 237227
8 3 3 15 355025
9 4 1 21 358318

10 5 1 5 363379
11 6 4 12 354717
12 2 2 73 96729
13 3 1 77 208093
14 4 1 26 346073
15 7 5 8 302922
16 4 2 79 226981
PARTENTI 16
PARTITI 16
CLASSIFICATI 16
NON PARTITI O
RITIRATI 0
ESCLUSI 0

Favale di Malvaro (GE), 20/07/14

CONDUTTORE

IANI Stefano
FREDDUCCI Luca
CASERZA Gianluca
MALVASIO Roberto
BANCALARI Pietro
BIGOTTI Francesco
TOSCANO Federico
RIVA Marco
BELMESSIERI Fabio
BEVEGNI Riccardo
CAPPELLI Enrico
BALBI Alessandro
BURCHIELLARO Massimo
BELLANI Roberto
ORSI Giacomo
PEIRANO Sergio

u23

u23

u23

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SCUDERIA

Scuderia Costa Ovest
Racing for Genova SI
Lanterna Corse Rally
Winners Rally Team S
BB Competition ASD
Lanterna Corse Rally
Winners Rally Team S
Racing for Genova SI
Sport Favale 07

Pistoia Corse

Scuderia Valpolcever

Sport Favale 07

VETTURA

Renault Clio William
Renault Clio William
Renault Clio William
Renault Clio William
Renault New Clio
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio RS
Fiat Panda 100 HP
Peugeot 106 Rally
Wolkswagen Golf
Alfa Romeo 75

Fiat Seicento
Peugeot 106
Renault 5 GT Turbo
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CL

S6
A4
A4
A4
GTI3
N3
N3
N3
N4
N2
N3
S6
S7
Al
N3
S7

PUNTI

217.21
223.47
223.62
223.94
226.86
238.56
246.27
256.10
256.60
258.82
262.44
263.55
264.51
282.95
283.50
286.10

PEN

10.00

TOTALE

217.21
223.47
223.62
223.94
226.86
238.56
246.27
256.10
256.60
258.82
262.44
263.55
264.51
282.95
283.50
296.10

DMP-3.9.NET /1

DIST

6.26

6.41

6.73

9.65
21.35
29.06
38.89
39.39
41.61
45.23
46.34
47.30
65.74
66.29
78.89




